. 2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup
L

All Classes Overalls Reports

South Coast KTM 85cc 9 to12

Pos. No.
1 137
2 916
3 125
4 205
5 311
6 27
7 122
8 214
9 60
10 25
11 48
12 416
13 765
14 267
15 294
16 126
17 292
18 42
19 262
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Sunday, 7 January 2018

Rider
Piggott, Jai
Friend, Jasmin
Brown, Josh
Holmes, Curtis
Lindsay, Travis
Kingma, Seth
Challis, Chase
Allman, Levi
Earl, Oscar
Campbell, Jyle
Ninness, Kurt
Campbell, Anthony
Adams, Levi
Rossandich, Kynan
Hantis, Koby
Cheney, Oliver
Nicholson, Cooper
Hills, Mason
Woods, Ky

Moto 1
15
DNS
DNF
16
14
13

BALLARD'S

Moto 2  Moto 3 Moto4 Moto5 Points Bonus
DNS 16 0 0
DNS DNS 0 0
DNS 18 0 0
DNS 14 0 0
DNS 11 0 0
DNS 15 0 0
DNS 12 0 0
DNS 13 0 0
DNS 8 0 0
DNS 1 0 0
DNS 9 0 0
DNS 7 0 0
DNS 10 0 0
DNS 5 0 0
DNS 2 0 0
DNS 17 0 0
DNS 3 0 0
DNS 4 0 0
DNS 6 0 0
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Powered by MOTOWERXLIVE

Make
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM

Sponsers
2013 KTM 85
2012 Yamaha 85
2017 Yamaha 85
2017 KTM 85
2016 KTM 65
2017 KTM 85
2015 KTM 65
2014 KTM 65
2017 KTM 65
2016 KTM 65
2013 KTM 65
2016 Husqvarna 85
2017 Husqgvarna 85
2016 KTM 65
2017 Cobra 65
2016 KTM 65
2018 KTM 85

2018 KTM 65
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MOTOWERXLIVE

2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup

All Classes Overalls Reports

Penrite Pre 95

Pos. No.
1 88
2 5
3 31
4 21
5 133
6 44
7 619
8 37
9 28
10 46
11 211
12 37X
13 XX
14 2
15 66
16 144
17 263
18 237
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Sunday, 7 January 2018

Rider
James, Corey
Brookes, Josh

McCuskey, Daclan
Eastaway, Cameron
Beverly, Liam
Grant, Paul
Nugent, Jake
Lindsay, Charlie
Gumley, Tyler
Ninness, Alan
Friend, Craig
O Sullivan, Shane
Bray, Billy
Mather, Wayne
Williscroft, Brad
Flanagan, Nathan
Allison, Trent
Curnoe, Grant

Moto 1

DNS

BALLARD'S

Moto 2  Moto 3
1 1
2 2
5 4
3 B
7 6
4 12
6 5
8 8
10 7
11 10
13 9
12 11
9 DNS
14 DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
I RELLI

L

Moto4 Moto 5

Points Bonus
105
96
86
86
81
80
80
74
72
66
61
61
43
35
27
22
20
0
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Make youjob EASY!

Gerni

Powered by MOTOWERXLIVE

Make
YAM

HON
suz

KAW
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
OTH

suz

KAW
YAM
HON
KAW

Sponsers
1987 Yamaha 490

96 Honda 125
Rm250 Suzuki 250
1981 Yamaha 250
1994 Honda 500
1 Honda 500
2001 Honda 500
1992 Yamaha 250
2011 Honda 500
1984 Yamaha 125
1991 Honda 500

2016 Husqgvarna 250

1990 Suzuki 250
1989 Kawasaki 500
1986 Yamaha 490
2000 Kawasaki 500
1980 Yamaha 125
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2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup

All Classes Overalls Reports

Nilfisk Gerni SNR Clubman

Pos. No.
1 22
2 82
3 11
4 14
5 351
6 41
7 406
8 65
9 97
10 517
11 49
12 31
13 17
14 63
15 86
16 11X
17 53
18 582
19 42
20 89
21 103
22 57
23 934
24 321
25 110x
26 511
27 121
28 237
29 81
30 113
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Sunday, 7 January 2018

Rider
Flanagan, Jason
Brown, Scott
Caunt, Lachlan
Musial, James
Hill, Thomas
Burgess, Jake
Chapman, Jake
Bennett, Mitchell
Ashton, Jordan
Hosking, Ben
Wilcox, Justin

McCuskey, Daclan

Watts, Jake

Snowden, Mathew

Lipa, Daniel

Garoufalis, Michael

Friend, Craig

Smith, Brett

Ludwig, David
Day, Tim
Hardy, Jye

Redmayne, Robert Guy

Sparrow, Jordan
Phillips, Anthony

Richardson, Scott

Bennett, Jeff
Hackshall, Jesse
Curnoe, Grant
Page, Luke
Allen, Ken

Moto 1

1

o o U1 w

11

13
12

NN

14
17
20
19
16
21
15
24
23
22
26

27
25
18

29

MOTUL

BALLARD'S

OFF ROAD

Moto 2

1

o o U b ©

DNF
13
18
17
16
15
19
14
22
21
20
23

DNF
24

DNF

DNS

DNS
27

FRELL:

Moto 3
4

O N o0 o L1 N

10
11
DNS

16
13
14
17
23
15
DNS
18
22
24
21
DNS
25
20
DNS
19
DNS

L

Points Bonus
929
86
85
82
77
74
70
69
67
66
64
62
56
56
51
48
47
45
44
37
35
33
33
29
29
23
21
15
14
10
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Gerni
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Make
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
Suz
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM

OTH
HON

Sponsers

2015 Yamaha 250
2017 Yamaha 250
2006 Yamaha 125
2014 Yamaha 250
2005 Suzuki 250
2015 Yamaha 250
2015 Yamaha 250
2010 Yamaha 250
2016 Yamaha 250
2017 Yamaha 250
2015 KTM 250

96 Honda 125
2012 KTM 125
2017 Yamaha 250

2017 Husqgvarna 250

2006 Yamaha 250
1984 Yamaha 125
2004 Yamaha 125
2014 Yamaha 250
2017 Yamaha 250
2015 Yamaha 125
2003 Yamaha 125
2012 Yamaha 250
2011 Yamaha 125
2017 KTM 250

2015 Yamaha 250
2015 Yamaha 125
1980 Yamaha 125

2006 Honda 250
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Bmm 2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup All Classes Overalls Reports

MX Store 65cc 9 ull

Pos. No. Rider Motol Moto2 Moto3 Moto4 Moto5 Points Bonus Make Sponsers

1 262 Woods, Ky 2 1 929 0 KTM 2018 KTM 65

2 25 Campbell, Jyle 3 1 2 97 0 KTM 2016 KTM 65

3 294 Hantis, Koby 1 3 3 95 0 CcOB 2017 Cobra 65

4 267 Rossandich, Kynan 5 5 4 85 0 KTM 2016 KTM 65

5 60 Earl, Oscar 4 6 6 83 0 KTM 2017 KTM 65

6 42 Hills, Mason 9 4 5 81 0 KTM

7 48 Ninness, Kurt 7 7 7 78 0 KTM 2013 KTM 65

8 122 Challis, Chase 8 9 8 74 0 KTM 2015 KTM 65

9 371 Austin, Dominic 11 10 9 69 0 KTM 2015 KTM 65

10 44 Treverrow, Floyd 12 11 11 65 0 KTM 2014 KTM 65

11 317 Baldwin, Jaylen 13 13 10 63 0 KTM 2005 KTM 65

12 23 Kingma, Nate 14 12 12 61 0 KTM 2014 KTM 65

13 700 Hardy, Andre Orzecki 15 14 13 57 0 KTM 2012 KTM 65

14 214 Allman, Levi 10 8 DNS 48 0 KTM 2014 KTM 65

15 311 Lindsay, Travis 6 DNS DNS 27 0 KTM 2016 KTM 65
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. 2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup
L

All Classes Overalls Reports

MX Experience 125cc

Pos. No. Rider

1 284 Bova, John

2 21 Clover, Liam

3 E1l Tisdale, Kieran
4 351 Hart, Joshua

5 26X Gillis, Scott

6 17 Watts, Jake

7 56 Stephens, Riley
8 141 Madge, Oscar

9 26 Butler, Ryan
10 110 Dobson, Mitchell
11 18 VIx Experience, Mx Experience
12 XX Green, Joshua
13 29 Bray, Billy

14 33 Mead, Scott

15 11 Caunt, Lachlan
16 582 Smith, Brett
17 95 Phillips, Daniel
18 57 Redmayne, Robert Guy
19 321 Phillips, Anthony
20 173 Stokoe, Mitchell
21 33x Mackie, Cody
22 111 King, Brendan
23 81 Page, Luke

24 74 Bush, Justin

25 121 Hackshall, Jesse
26 143 Garoufalis, Michael
27 131 Dagostino, Pat
28 49 Brochtrup, Trent
29 976 McWilliam, Stuart
30 344 Hunt, Logan
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Sunday, 7 January 2018

Moto 1

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

MOTUL

BALLARD'S

Moto 2

O 0O N U B W

11
14
15
DNS
13
DNF
16

18
20
12
DNS
DNF
17
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

FRELL:

L

Moto 3

1

N ooy O wN

DNF
12
10
11

14

16
DNS
17
18
DNF
DNS
15
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Points
102
91
86
78
78
77
74
64
62
59
59
58
57
54
48
47
45
41
37
35
35

Moto4 Moto 5

Bonus
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Gerni
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Make
KTM
KAW
KTM
Suz
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
OTH
Suz
YAM
YAM
Suz
YAM
YAM
KAW
OTH
KAW
OTH
YAM
YAM
OTH
KTM
HON

KAW

Sponsers
2018 KTM 125
2005 Kawasaki 125
2018 KTM 125
2008 Suzuki 125
2006 Yamaha 125
2012 KTM 125
2017 KTM 250
2006 Yamaha 125
2018 KTM 125
2007 Honda 125
2017 Yamaha 125
2011 Yamaha 125
2016 Husqgvarna 250
2004 Suzuki 125
2006 Yamaha 125
2004 Yamaha 125
8 Suzuki 125
2003 Yamaha 125
2011 Yamaha 125
2002 Kawasaki 125

2008 Kawasaki 125

2018 Yamaha 125
2015 Yamaha 125
2006 Yamaha 250
2017 KTM 125

2006 Honda 124
2017 Husqgvarna 125
8 Kawasaki 125
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MOTOWERXLIVE

2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup

All Classes Overalls Reports

Motul Pirrelli 125cc 13to15

Pos. No.
1 47
2 283
3 236
4 202
5 238
6 31
7 81
8 215
9 33
10 30
11 22
12 149
13 121
14 27
15 118
16 110
17 704
18 816
19 373
20 168
21 901
22 26
23 XX
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Sunday, 7 January 2018

Rider
Ninness, Brock
Torpy, Cameron
Clancy, Bayley
Rossandich, Connor
White, Domonic
Davison, James
McLauglin, Connor
Corrigan, Riley
Saward, Bronson
Bray, Luke
Jhonston, Luke
Stock, Ben
Friend, Jake
Brooker, Sam
Gillam, Bailey
Walton, Vincent
Coveney, Zachary
Turner, Dayne
White, lzak
Zuber, Dylan
Taylor, Max
Hollis, Blake
Maddix, Joel

Moto 1

DNS

BALLARD'S

Moto 2  Moto 3
1 1
2 2
3 4
8 B
6 8
4 7
7 5
9 6
5 11
12 12
11 9
10 10
13 14
15 13
14 19
16 21
19 16
17 17
18 15
20 18
21 20

DNS DNS
DNS DNS
I RELLI

L

Moto4 Moto 5

Points Bonus
105
96
89
84
80
79
79
77
73
69
68
62
59
55
52
47
46
45
45
42
36
21
0
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Make
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM

KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
OTH
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM

Sponsers
2015 Yamaha 125
2018 KTM 125
2017 Yamaha 85
2018 KTM 85
2016 Yamaha 125
2017 KTM 125
2016 KTM 125
2016 Yamaha 125
2017 Yamaha 125

2016 Husqvarna 125

2016 KTM 125
2015 Yamaha 125
2015 Yamaha 125
2018 KTM 125
2018 KTM 85
2016 KTM 125
2016 Yamaha 125

2016 Yamaha 125
2017 KTM 125

2016 Yamaha 125
2018 Yamaha 125
2003 Yamaha 125
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. 2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup
L

All Classes Overalls Reports

Kennards Hire Pre 85

Pos. No.
113
37
44
133
222
263
21
976
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Sunday, 7 January 2018

Rider

Allen, Jordon
Lindsay, Charlie
Flanagan, Jason

Beverly, Liam
Swan, Kenneth

Allison, Trent
Lovering, Peter

McWilliam, Stuart

Moto 1
2

B
4
1

DNS

BALLARD'S

Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto4 Moto5 Points Bonus

1

u o W N B

DNF
DNS

1

2

4
DNS
DNS

DNS

IREI.I.

L

102 0

91 0

90 0

65 0

57 0

56 0

55 0

0 0

Make youjob EASY!

Make
Suz
HON
Suz
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM

Gerni

Powered by MOTOWERXLIVE

Sponsers
2002 Honda 250
2001 Honda 500
2015 Yamaha 250
1981 Yamaha 250

2000 Kawasaki 500
1980 Yamaha 250
2017 Husqgvarna 125
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Bmm 2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup All Classes Overalls Reports

Kennards Hire Ladies

Pos. No. Rider Motol Moto2 Moto3 Moto4 Moto5 Points Bonus Make Sponsers
1 267 Zuber, Portia 1 1 1 105 0 KTM 2015 KTM 125
2 121 Friend, Linda 2 2 2 96 0 YAM 2015 Yamaha 125
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. 2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup

All Classes Overalls Reports

Hole Shot Graphics 65cc 7 u9

Pos. No.

1 104

2 382

3 52

4 117

5 311
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Sunday, 7 January 2018

Rider Moto 1
Wilson, Ryder 1
Moulton, Xavier 2
Challis, Kruz 4
Cheney, Lachlan 3

Stanbury, Maxton DNS

BALLARD'S

Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto4 Moto5 Points Bonus
1 1 105 0
2 2 96 0
3 3 89 0
4 4 88 0
DNS DNS 0 0
FRELLS R
Make youjob EASY!

Powered by MOTOWERXLIVE

Make
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Gerni

Sponsers
2016 KTM 65
2018 KTM 65
2010 KTM 65
2016 KTM 65
2016 KTM 65
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.
Bmm 2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup All Classes Overalls Reports

City Coast Motorcycles 250cc

Pos. No. Rider Motol Moto2 Moto3 Moto4 Moto5 Points Bonus Make Sponsers
1 247 Collins, Tyler 16 11 10 0 0 YAM 2006 Yamaha 250
2 97 Ashton, Jordan 15 15 15 0 0 YAM 2016 Yamaha 250
3 77 Ward, David 14 13 12 0 0 Suz 2008 Suzuki 250
4 5 Dale, Daniel 13 19 11 0 0 YAM 2015 Yamaha 250
5 113 Allen, Jordon 12 14 13 0 0 HON 2002 Honda 250
6 37 Merlo, Mark 4 9 5 0 0 YAM 2009 Yamaha 250
7 196 Williams, Liam 11 10 14 0 0 YAM 2014 Yamaha 250
8 281 Torpy, Lachlan 9 7 7 0 0 KTM 2017 KTM 250
9 68 Cobbin, Jake 3 5 2 0 0 YAM 2015 Yamaha 250
10 30 Bray, Billy 8 12 19 0 0 OTH 2016 Husqvarna 250
11 627 Angel, William 7 8 9 0 0 Suz 2006 Suzuki 250
12 21 Clover, Liam 6 8 0 0 KTM 2005 Kawasaki 125
13 128 Segeri, Glen 5 6 3 0 0 KTM 2017 KTM 250
14 582 Smith, Brett DNS 25 20 0 0 YAM 2004 Yamaha 125
15 7 Gilbert, Joshua 10 3 6 0 0 YAM 2016 Yamaha 250
16 225 Hancock, Chris 22 23 23 0 0 KAW 2003 Kawasaki 250
17 351 Hill, Thomas DNF 16 16 0 0 Suz 2005 Suzuki 250
18 139 Hughes, Dylan 28 29 26 0 0 2015 Husqvarna 250
19 86 Lipa, Daniel 27 28 DNS 0 0 2017 Husqgvarna 250
20 49 Wilcox, Justin 26 21 DNS 0 0 KTM 2015 KTM 250
21 56 Formica, Jake 25 24 21 0 0 KTM 2016 Yamaha 250
22 420 Hampson, Lochlan 17 27 18 0 0 HON 2000 Honda 250
23 82 Rogers, Andrew 23 22 22 0 0 YAM 2016 Yamaha 250
24 41 Dale, Robert 21 18 24 0 0 YAM 2017 Yamaha 250
25 65 Bennett, Mitchell 20 20 27 0 0 YAM 2010 Yamaha 250
26 110 Dobson, Mitchell 19 17 25 0 0 YAM 2007 Honda 125
27 110x Richardson, Scott 18 DNS DNS 0 0 KTM 2017 KTM 250
28 392 Best, Calib 2 2 4 0 0 YAM 2017 Yamaha 250
29 3 Marmont, Ryan 1 1 1 0 0 KTM 2017 KTM 250
30 33 Mead, Scott 24 26 17 0 0 YAM 2004 Suzuki 125
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.
Bmm 2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup All Classes Overalls Reports

Allways Welding 500cc

Pos. No. Rider Motol Moto2 Moto3 Moto4 Moto5 Points Bonus Make Sponsers

1 5 Gibbs, Kirk 1 1 1 105 0 KTM

2 88 James, Corey 2 2 2 96 0 YAM 1987 Yamaha 490
3 5x Brookes, Josh 3 3 3 90 0 OTH

4 266 Tolmie, Nick 6 6 4 83 0 KTM 2016 KTM 300

5 619 Nugent, Jake 7 4 5 83 0 HON 1 Honda 500

6 66 Williscroft, Brad 4 5 7 83 0 KAW 1989 Kawasaki 500
7 7 Beverly, Liam 5 8 8 78 0 OTH 1981 Yamaha 250
8 46 Ninness, Alan 9 9 10 71 0 HON 2011 Honda 500

9 582 Smith, Brett 8 10 12 69 0 YAM 2004 Yamaha 125
10 591 Sylvester, Ryan 11 11 11 66 0 HON 2012 Honda 500
11 37 Lindsay, Charlie DNF 7 6 53 0 HON 2001 Honda 500
12 263 Allison, Trent 10 13 DNF 43 0 KAW 2000 Kawasaki 500
13 37X O Sullivan, Shane DNS DNS 9 24 0 HON 1991 Honda 500
14 90 Graham, Dean DNF 12 DNF 21 0 KTM 2009 KTM 300

15 26 Little, Brian DNS DNF DNS 0 0 HON 86 Honda 500

16 468 Shaw, Grant DNF DNS DNS 0 0 OTH 2013 Gas Gas 300
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.
Bmm 2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup All Classes Overalls Reports

AF Clothing 85cc 12 to15

Pos. No. Rider Motol Moto2 Moto3 Moto4 Moto5 Points Bonus Make Sponsers
1 236 Clancy, Bayley 1 1 2 102 0 YAM 2017 Yamaha 85
2 47 Ninness, Brock 3 3 1 95 0 KTM 2015 Yamaha 125
3 81 McLauglin, Connor 4 4 3 88 0 KTM 2016 KTM 125
4 33 Saward, Bronson 7 5 4 83 0 KTM 2017 Yamaha 125
5 121X Friend, Jake 6 8 5 80 0 YAM 2015 Yamaha 125
6 118 Gillam, Bailey 8 7 6 78 0 KTM 2018 KTM 85
7 296 Hantis, Jacob 12 10 8 69 0 KAW 2017 Kawasaki 85
8 816 Turner, Dayne 10 12 9 68 0 OTH
9 421 Humphrey, Braeden 9 13 10 67 0 KTM 2014 KTM 85
10 552 Lampasi, Brandon 13 9 11 66 0 KTM 2015 KTM 85
11 205 Page, Deegan 11 11 12 65 0 KAW 2017 Kawasaki 85
12 202 Rossandich, Connor 2 2 DNF 64 0 KTM 2018 KTM 85
13 42 Hills, Kane 15 14 13 57 0 YAM
14 22 Jhonston, Luke 5 6 DNF 55 0 KTM 2016 KTM 125
15 916 Friend, Jasmin 16 15 14 54 0 YAM 2012 Yamaha 85
16 121 Brooker, Sam 14 DNF 7 45 0 KTM 2018 KTM 125
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. 2017 KTM 2 Stroke Cup
L

All Classes Overalls Reports

2 Stroke Cup

Pos. No. Rider Moto 1
1 5 Gibbs, Kirk 1
2 3 Marmont, Ryan 2
3 284 Bova, John 3
4 37 Merlo, Mark 4
5 392 Best, Calib 5
6 128 Segeri, Glen 6
7 68 Cobbin, Jake 7
8 5x Brookes, Josh 8
9 21 Clover, Liam 9
10 30 Bray, Billy 10
11 281 Torpy, Lachlan 11
12 266 Tolmie, Nick 12
13 26X Gillis, Scott 13
14 17 Watts, Jake 14
15 619 Nugent, Jake 15
16 31 McCuskey, Daclan 16
17 351 Hill, Thomas 17
18 113 Allen, Jordon 18
19 18 VIx Experience, Mx Experience 19
20 46 Ninness, Alan 20
21 267 Zuber, Portia 21
22 37x O Sullivan, Shane DNS
23 582 Smith, Brett DNF
24 585 James, Corey DNF
25 11 Caunt, Lachlan DNF
26 591 Sylvester, Ryan DNF
27 56 Stephens, Riley DNS
28 627 Angel, William DNS
29 141 Madge, Oscar DNS
30 247 Collins, Tyler DNS
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BALLARD'S

OFF ROAD

MOTUL

Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto4 Moto5 Points Bonus

35
32
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Make
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
OTH
KAW
OTH
KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
HON
HON
Suz
Suz
YAM
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
Suz
YAM
YAM

Sponsers

2017 KTM 250
2018 KTM 125
2009 Yamaha 250
2017 Yamaha 250
2017 KTM 250
2015 Yamaha 250

2005 Kawasaki 125

2016 Husqgvarna 250

2017 KTM 250
2016 KTM 300
2006 Yamaha 125
2012 KTM 125

1 Honda 500

96 Honda 125
2005 Suzuki 250
2002 Honda 250
2017 Yamaha 125
2011 Honda 500
2015 KTM 125
1991 Honda 500
2004 Yamaha 125
1987 Yamaha 490
2006 Yamaha 125
2012 Honda 500
2017 KTM 250
2006 Suzuki 250
2006 Yamaha 125
2006 Yamaha 250
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